2025 Santa s Rester

SEPTEMBER - OCTOBER

Santa (jlenn

Sept 13 - Sat, 8am - Z2pm

Sept 14 - Sun, 8am - 4pm
3pm - 4pm (Fast)

Sept 20 - Sat, 8am - 4pm
3pm - 4pm (Fast)

Sept 28 - Sun, 8am - 4pm
3pm - 4pm Fast

Oct 1- Wed, 9am - 4pm

Oct 3 - Fri, Yam - 4pm
3pm - 4pm (Fast)

Oct 4 - Sat, T0am - 5pm
2pm - 5pm (Pets)

Oct 5 - Sun, 8am - 4pm
Tpm - 4pm (Pets)

Oct @ - Thur, 10am - 6pm
4pm - 6pm (Fast)

Oct 10 - Fri, 8am - Tpm

Oct 12 - Sun, 10am - 6pm
3pm - 6pm (Pets)

Oct 15 - Wed, 10am - 4pm

Oct 17 - Sat, 10am - Spm
Tpm - 4pm (Fast)

Oct 18 - Sat, 8am - 4pm
Tpm - 4pm (Pets)

Oct 19 - Sun, 8am - 4pm
3pm - 4pm (Fast)

Oct 23 - Thur, 12pm - 6pm
4pm - 6pm (Fast)

Oct 25 - Sat, 8am - 4pm
3pm - 4pm (Fast)

Oct 26 - Sun, 8am - 4pm

Oct 29 - Wed, 9am - 4pm

Santa Michael

Sept 21 - Sun, 8am - 2pm

Sept 27 - Sat, 8am - 4pm
3pm - 4pm (Fast)

Sept 30 - Tues, 10am - 4pm

Oct 2 - Thur, 10am - 4pm
4pm - 6pm (Fast)

Oct 7 - Tue, 9am - 4pm

Oct 8 - Wed, 9am - 6pm
4pm - 6pm (Fast)

Oct 11 - Sat, 8am - 4pm
3pm - 4pm (Fast)

Oct 13 - Mon, 10am - 2pm

Oct 16 - Thur, 12pm - 6pm
4pm - 6pm (Fast)

Oct 21 - Tue, 10am - 4pm
Oct 22 - Wed, 9am - 4pm

Oct 24 - Fri, 10am - S5pm
4pm - S5pm (Fast)

Oct 28 - Tue, 10am - 4pm

Oct 31 - Fri, 8am - 3pm




2025 Santa s Rester

NOVEMBER

Santa (jlenn

Nov 2 - Sun, 8am - 4pm
Tpm - 4pm (Pets)

Nov 4 - Tue, 8am - 12pm

Nov 7 - Fri, 9am - 5pm
3pm - 4pm (Fast)

Nov ? - Sun, 8am - 4pm
3pm - 4pm Fast

Nov 10 - Mon, 8am - 12pm

Nov 16 - Sun, 10am - 6pm
3pm - 6pm (Pets)

Nov 18 - Tue, 8am - 3pm

Nov 21 - Fri, 10am - 5pm
4pm - 5pm (Fast)

Nov 22 - Sat, 8am - 4pm

8am - 11am SS 3pm-4pm (Fast)

Nov 23 - Sun, 8am - 4pm

8am - T1am SS 3pm-4pm (Fast)

Nov 26 - Wed, 8am - 3pm

Nov 29 - Sat, 8am - 2pm
Tpm - 2pm (Fast)

Santa Michael

Nov 1 - Sat, 8am - 4pm

Nov 5 - Wed, 9am - 4pm

Nov 6 - Thur, 12pm - 6pm
4pm - 6pm (Fast)

Nov 8 - Sat, 8am - 4pm
8am - 11am SS 3pm - 4pm (Fast)

Nov 11 - Tue, 9am - 4pm
Nov 12 - Wed, 8am - 3pm
Nov 15 - Sat, 8am - 3pm
Nov 17 - Mon, 10am - 4pm

Nov 20 - Thur, 10am - 6pm
4pm - 6pm (Fast)

Nov 25 - Tue, 7am - 3pm

Nov 27 - Thur, 10am - 6pm
4pm - 6pm (Fast)

Nov 28 - Fri, 10am - 4pm
3pm - 4pm (Fast)

Nov 30 - Sun, 8am - 2pm




2025 Santa s Rester

DECEMBER

Santa (jlenn

Dec 1- Mon, 3pm - 7pm

Dec 2 - Tue, 8am - 12pm

Dec 7 - Sun, 8am - 4pm
8am-11lam SS 3pm-4pm (Fast)

Dec 9 - Tue, 8am - 4pm

Dec 10 - Wed, 8am - 4pm
3pm - 4pm (Fast)

Dec 13 - Sat, 8am - 4pm
8am-11am SS 3pm-4pm (Fast)

Dec 15 - Mon, 8am - 2pm
Dec 16 - Tue, 8am - 2pm

Dec 20 - Sat, 8am - 4pm
3pm - 4pm (Fast)

Dec 23 - Sat, 8am - 3pm
2pm - 3pm (Fast)

Dec 24 - Wed, 8am - 12pm
11am - 12pm (Fast)

Santa Michael

Dec 8 - Mon, 12pm - 7pm

Dec 11 - Thur, 10am - 6pm
4pm - 6pm (Fast)

Dec 14 - Sun, 8am - 4pm
2pm - 4pm (Fast)

Dec 17 - Wed, 10am - 4pm
Dec 19 - Fri, 8am - 3pm
Dec 21 - Sun, 8am - 4pm

Dec 22 - Mon, 8am - 3pm
2pm - 3pm (Fast)
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